Special features
• excellent linearity -
±0.075 % standard,
±0.025 % on request
• long life - 100 x 106 move-
ments
• excellent repeatability - 0.007°
• continuous rotation allowed

Protection class IP 65 (DIN 400 50 / IEC 529)
(with plug EEM 33-70)
Order designations
Type P/N
IP-6501-A502 010001
Additional models available
IP-6501-G252 010004 <  90° ±2°, indep. lin ± 0.3 %
R = 2.5 kΩ ±20 %
)
Included in delivery
3 mounting clamps Z3-31
Recommended accessories
Fork coupling Z-104-G06
(backlash free), P/N 005690;
Fork coupling Z-105-G06
(backlash-free), P/N 005691;
Mating plug EEM 33-70,
protection class IP 67,
P/N 005611;
Rightangled plug EEM 33-72,
protection class IP 40,
P/N 005613;
MAP Process control
indicators with display;
MUP/MUK signal conditioners
for standardized voltage and
current output signals.
Important
All the values given in this
data sheet for linearity, lifetime
and temperature coefficient in
the voltage dividing mode are
quoted for the device opera-
tingwith the wiper voltage dri-
ving on operational amplifier
working as a voltage follower,
where virtually no load is
applied to the wiper (I <= 1 μA)
EEM 33-70
Distance required for disconnection 10 mm
EEM 33-72
Presented by: Absolute Gauge Technologies
sales@absolutegauge.com; www.absolutegauge.com,